
   
 

UPCOMING STUDENT LEVEL DANCES, BARN DANCES, SPECIAL EVENTS 
2015-2016 

 
 

FAD Squares – Barn Dance 
Sunday, 10/25/2015 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Maywood Senior Recreation Center 
346 Duvier Pl, Maywood, NJ 07607 

FAD Squares – Barn Dance 
Sunday, 11/22/2015 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Maywood Senior Recreation Center 
346 Duvier Pl, Maywood, NJ 07607 

Lakeland Squares – Student Dance 
Tuesday, 12/8/2015 – 8:00-10:00pm 

St. Gregory’s Episcopal Church 
480 S. Beverwyck Rd, Parsippany, NJ 07054 

Kittatinny Rangers – Student Dance 
Friday, 12/11/2015 – 7:30-10:00pm 

Florence M. Burd School 
219 Newton-Sparta Rd, Andover NJ 07860 

Belles & Beaux – Student Dance 
Wednesday, 12/16/2015 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Elmwood Park VFW Hall 
6 Veterans Pl, Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 

NNJSDA Midterm Dance – Student Dance 
Sunday, 1/24/2016 – 2:00-5:00pm 

PeopleCare Center 
120 Finderne Ave, Bridgewater, NJ 08807 

RocklandRockytops – Student Valentine’s Dance 
Friday, 2/12/2016 – 8:00-10:30pm  

West Nyack Firehouse Hall 
42 Strawtown Rd, West Nyack, NY 10994  

Lakeland Squares – Student Dance 
Tuesday, 2/23/2016 – 8:00-10:00pm 

St. Gregory’s Episcopal Church 
480 S. Beverwyck Rd, Parsippany, NJ 07054 

Kittatinny Rangers – Student Dance 
Friday, 2/26/2016 – 7:30-10:00pm 

Florence M. Burd School 
219 Newton-Sparta Rd, Andover NJ 07860 

CCNJ Mid-Winter Mania – Student Dance 
Sunday, 2/28/2016 – 2:30-5:00pm 

PeopleCare Center 
120 Finderne Ave, Bridgewater, NJ 08807 

FAD Squares – Barn Dance 
Sunday, 2/28/2016 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Maywood Senior Recreation Center 
346 Duvier Pl, Maywood NJ 07607 

Circle Eights – Student Dance 
Friday, 3/18/2016 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Elmwood Park VFW Hall 
6 Veterans Pl, Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 

Lakeland Squares – Barn Dance 
Tuesday, 3/29/16 – 8:00-10:00pm 

St. Gregory’s Episcopal Church 
480 S. Beverwyck Rd, Parsippany, NJ 07054 

Belles & Beaux – Murder Mystery – Everyone Welcome  
“Murder at the Belles & Beaux Raid” 
Wednesday, 4/6/2016 – 7:00-9:30pm 

Elmwood Park VFW Hall 
6 Veterans Pl, Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 

FAD Squares – Barn Dance 
Sunday, 4/24/2016 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Maywood Senior Recreation Center 
346 Duvier Pl, Maywood NJ 07607 

Belles & Beaux – Student Dance  
“Let’s Party with the Graduates” 
Wednesday, 5/4/2016 – 7:30-9:30pm 

Elmwood Park VFW Hall 
6 Veterans Pl, Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 

Lakeland Squares – Barn Dance 
Tuesday, 5/31/2016 – 8:00-10:00pm 

St. Gregory’s Episcopal Church 
480 S. Beverwyck Rd, Parsippany, NJ 07054 
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